


Since 1999, NAMA has been providing premium-quality tires trusted 
across the Middle East and beyond. With registrations in over 50 
countries and 15 patents, NAMA offers a complete range of tires – 
from passenger cars to trucks, agriculture, and industrial use.

Produced in advanced international factories, NAMA tires are 
designed for durability, safety, and performance in the region’s 
toughest road and climate conditions. With 7/24 customer support, 
product liability insurance, and efficient logistics, NAMA is your 
reliable partner for growth in the Middle East market.



MAXAGGRES
H/T NM-76

MAXSTAR
NM-62

MAXMACH
NM-31TH



Extra wide driving surface: 
Increases road contact area, 
providing greater stability.

Excellent handling and 
braking performance:
Faster responsiveness and 
safer stopping.

Additional width
(3.0–5.0 mm) on the tread: 
Enhances control and 
stability.

MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76

Unique shoulder rib design 
:Reduces irregular wear and 
lowers road noise.

FEA simulation design: 
Ensures uniform carcass 
structure, preventing bubbles 
or abnormal cracks.

Multi-angle 3D sipes : 
Deliver high grip, shorter 
braking distance, better 
water drainage, and 
improved heat dissipation.

Straight center rib 
design: Improves high-

speed stability.

Center rib with matrix 
side patterns: Helps 

minimize road noise at 
high speeds.



RIM SIZEArticle TIRE SIZE SPEED Pattern ORIGIN

AHFM3PA
BLFM3PA

225/60R17
235/65R17

17
17

MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76

MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76

THAILAND

THAILAND

99V
108H XL

RIM SIZEArticle TIRE SIZE SPEED Pattern ORIGIN

BF5M3PA 
BH5M3PA 
EH5M3PA 

235/55R18
235/60R18
265/60R18

18
18
18

MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76

MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76

MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

104V XL
107V XL

110H

RIM SIZEArticle TIRE SIZE SPEED Pattern ORIGIN

EEJM3PA
FHJM3PA 

265/50R20
275/60R20

20
20

MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76

MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76

THAILAND

THAILAND

111H XL
115T

Size Range



MAXMACH
NM-31TH Wider driving surface 

designing, stable 
control and braking 
performance.

The sea-land ratio
(sea/total)on the inside 
of the tire shoulder 
effectively ensures heat 
dissipation and drainage 
and lateral control.

Varipitch optimized 
combination design 
to effectively reduce 
noise and bring quieter 
driving experience.



RIM SIZEArticle TIRE SIZE SPEED Pattern ORIGIN

7FEM1PA 
8FEM1PA 
8HEM1PA 
8LEM1PA 
9HEM1PA
9LEM1PA 
9DFM1PA 
9EFM1PA 
9FFM1PA
ADFM1PA 
AEFM1PA 
AFFM1PA 
BFFM1PA 
BLFM3PA
AD5M1PA 
BE5M1PA 
BEHM1PA 
CCHM1PA 
CDHM1PA 

195/55R16
205/55ZR16
205/60R16
205/65R16
215/60R16
215/65R16
215/45ZR17
215/50ZR17
215/55ZR17
225/45ZR17
225/50ZR17
225/55ZR17
235/55ZR17
235/65R17
225/45ZR18
235/50ZR18
235/50ZR19
245/40ZR19
245/45ZR19

16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
19
19
19

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

MAXMACH NM-31TH

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

87V

91W

92V

95H

95H

98H

91W XL

95W XL

98W XL

94W XL

98W XL

101W XL

103W XL

108H XL

95W XL

101W XL

103W XL

98W XL

102W XL

Size Range



V – suitable 
for speeds up 
to 149 mph 
(240 km/h).

570 treadwear 
and A traction 
for durability 

and grip.

MAXSTAR NM-62

Construction

UTQG ratingSpeed rating

Radial design 
with black 
sidewall 
(BSW).



Size Range

RIM SIZEArticle TIRE SIZE SPEED Pattern ORIGIN

6HDA2PE 
6LDA2PE
7FDA2PE 
7LDA2PI 
8LDA2PE 

185/60R15
185/65R15
195/55R15
195/65R15
205/65R15

15
15
15
15
15

MAXSTAR NM-62

MAXSTAR NM-62

MAXSTAR NM-62

MAXSTAR NM-62

MAXSTAR NM-62

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

88H XL
88H
85V
91V
94H



www.namatire.com


