





QUALITY IS LIFE

Since 1999, NAMA has been providing premium-quality tires trusted across the Middle East and beyond. With registrations in over 50 countries and 15 patents, NAMA offers a complete range of tires – from passenger cars to trucks, agriculture, and industrial use.

Produced in advanced international factories, NAMA tires are designed for durability, safety, and performance in the region's toughest road and climate conditions. With 7/24 customer support, product liability insurance, and efficient logistics, NAMA is your reliable partner for growth in the Middle East market.



MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76



MAXMACH NM-31TH



MAXSTAR NM-62





MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76





Straight center rib design: Improves high-speed stability.

Center rib with matrix side patterns: Helps minimize road noise at high speeds.

Unique shoulder rib design Reduces irregular wear and lowers road noise.



Ensures uniform carcass structure, preventing bubbles or abnormal cracks.

Multi-angle 3D sipes:

Deliver high grip, shorter braking distance, better water drainage, and improved heat dissipation. **Extra wide driving surface:** Increases road contact area,

Increases road contact area, providing greater stability.

Excellent handling and braking performance:

Faster responsiveness and safer stopping.

Additional width (3.0–5.0 mm) on the tread: Enhances control and

Enhances control and stability.







Size Range

Article	RIM SIZE	TIRE SIZE	SPEED	Pattern	ORIGIN
AHFM3PA	17	225/60R17	99V	MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76	THAILAND
BLFM3PA	17	235/65R17	108H XL	MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76	THAILAND

Article	RIM SIZE	TIRE SIZE	SPEED	Pattern	ORIGIN
BF5M3PA	18	235/55R18	104V XL	MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76	THAILAND
вн5м3РА	18	235/60R18	107V XL	MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76	THAILAND
EH5M3PA	18	265/60R18	110H	MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76	THAILAND

Article	RIM SIZE	TIRE SIZE	SPEED	Pattern	ORIGIN
EEJM3PA	20	265/50R20	111H XL	MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76	THAILAND
FHJM3PA	20	275/60R20	115T	MAXAGGRES H/T NM-76	THAILAND







Wider driving surface designing, stable control and braking performance.



Varipitch optimized combination design to effectively reduce noise and bring quieter driving experience.



The sea-land ratio (sea/total) on the inside of the tire shoulder effectively ensures heat dissipation and drainage and lateral control.



Size Range

Article	RIM SIZE	TIRE SIZE	SPEED	Pattern	ORIGIN
7FEM1PA	16	195/55R16	87V	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
8FEM1PA	16	205/55ZR16	91W	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
8HEM1PA	16	205/60R16	92V	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
8LEM1PA	16	205/65R16	95H	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
9HEM1PA	16	215/60R16	95H	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
9LEM1PA	16	215/65R16	98H	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
9DFM1PA	17	215/45ZR17	91W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
9EFM1PA	17	215/50ZR17	95W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
9FFM1PA	17	215/55ZR17	98W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
ADFM1PA	17	225/45ZR17	94W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
AEFM1PA	17	225/50ZR17	98W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
AFFM1PA	17	225/55ZR17	101W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
BFFM1PA	17	235/55ZR17	103W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
BLFM3PA	17	235/65R17	108H XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
AD5M1PA	18	225/45ZR18	95W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
BE5M1PA	18	235/50ZR18	101W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
BEHM1PA	19	235/50ZR19	103W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
CCHM1PA	19	245/40ZR19	98W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND
CDHM1PA	19	245/45ZR19	102W XL	MAXMACH NM-31TH	THAILAND



MAXSTAR NM-62



Construction

V – suitable for speeds up to 149 mph (240 km/h).

Radial design with black sidewall (BSW).



570 treadwear and A traction for durability and grip.





Size Range

Article	RIM SIZE	TIRE SIZE	SPEED	Pattern	ORIGIN
6HDA2PE	15	185/60R15	88H XL	MAXSTAR NM-62	THAILAND
6LDA2PE	15	185/65R15	88H	MAXSTAR NM-62	THAILAND
7FDA2PE	15	195/55R15	85V	MAXSTAR NM-62	THAILAND
7LDA2PI	15	195/65R15	91V	MAXSTAR NM-62	THAILAND
8LDA2PE	15	205/65R15	94H	MAXSTAR NM-62	THAILAND



